they personally see or care for in the facility, nearly half (44.1%) reported seeing between one and 50 
patients per week and 21% said they see between 51 and 100 patients (Appendix C, Table 1.2a). 

Figure 8. TB healthcare provider occupation (n=376) 

TB Patient Characteristics 
Six hundred and ninety-six (696) patients were included in the study. Nearly all (92.1%) eligible patients 
reported having DS-TB, while 7.9% reported having DR-TB. A little less than 70% (69.5%) of all patients 
stated that they were in the continuation phase of treatment and 23.9% were in the intensive phase;